
 (electronic devices) 





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Controller of Examinations 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Date 

 
Day M.Com (Previous) M.Com (Final) 

07/10/2019 Monday Principles of Management ****** 

08/10/2019 Tuesday ****** Strategic Management 

09/10/2019 Wednesday Principles of Marketing ****** 

10/10/2019 Thursday ****** Organizational Behavior 

11/10/2019 Friday System Analysis & Design ***** 

14/10/2019 Monday ****** Business Research Methods 

15/10/2019 Tuesday Industrial & Commercial Law ****** 

16/10/2019 Wednesday ****** 
Advance Cost & Management 

Accounting/Consumer Behaviour 

17/10/2019 Thursday Business Mathematics ****** 

18/10/2019 Friday ****** Financial Management 

21/10/2019 Monday Financial Accounting- III ****** 

22/10/2019 Tuesday ****** E. Commerce 

23/10/2019 Wednesday Human Resource Management ****** 

24/10/2019 Thursday ****** 
Advance Financial 

Accounting/Sales Management 

Date Sheet for M.Com (Previous & Final) Annual Examination, 2019 
 


